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Title First Last Office Code Ext. Fax Email Assistant Ext. Assistant's Email

Dr. Eric Ackerman Dean, Graduate School of Computer & 
Information Science CIS 22063 23914 esa@nova.edu Ashley Klein 22035 aklein@nova.edu

Mrs.  Lydia Acosta VP - Information Svcs &
University Librarian LIB 24640 22456 lacosta@nsu.nova.edu Lilly Valiente 24578 lv297@nova.edu

Mr.  Joel Berman VP Legal Affairs ALA 22130 23976 jb@nsu.nova.edu

Dr. Stephanie Brown VP - Enrollment and Student Svcs ESS 27456 23967 browstep@nova.edu Veronica LaSota 27439 verorodr@nova.edu

Dr. Ron Chenail Associate Provost, Div of Applied and 
Interdisciplinary Studies MSC 23019 23220 ron@nova.edu Herb Ambrose 28749 ambrose@nova.edu

Dr. Jerome Chermak Headmaster - University School UNS 24412 28977 chermak@nsu.nova.edu Virginia Riling 24419 vriling@nova.edu

Ms. Bonnie Clearwater Director and Chief Curator, Museum of 
Art MOA 20225 954.524.601

1 bclearwater@moafl.org Tina Benedictsson 20228 tbenedictsson@moafl.org

Mr. Marc Crocquet VP - Business Services BSV 28842 22266 crocquet@nsu.nova.edu Adee Shekar 28830 shekar@nsu.nova.edu

Dr. Rick Davis VP- Regional Campus Network and 
Online Education ORC 28849 23884 redavis@nsu.nova.edu Gladys Rios 28802 grios@nsu.nova.edu

Dr. Lisa Deziel Dean, College of Pharmacy PHARM 21387 23995 lisad@nova.edu Anya Burnett 21304 aburnett@nsu.nova.edu

Dr. Richard** Dodge Dean - Oceanographic Ctr OSC 23651 24020 dodge@nsu.nova.edu Missy Dore 23610 missy@nsu.nova.edu

Dr. Kimberly Durham
Dean, Inst for the Study of Human 
Service, Health & Justice /Community 
Liaison for NSU Clinics

FSE 28601 23912 durham@nova.edu Herb Ambrose 28749 ambrose@nova.edu

Mr. Jon Garon Dean-Shepard Broad Law LAW 26101 22862 garon@nova.edu Carey Courson 26229 coursonc@nsu.law.nova.edu

Dr. Karen Grosby Dean - Psychology CPS 25885 23859 grosby@nsu.nova.edu Diane Karol 25701 karol@nsu.nova.edu

Dr. George Hanbury President & CEO PRO 27555 23800 hanbury@nsu.nova.edu Shirley Naidoo 27321 naidoos@nsu.nova.edu

Dr. Preston Jones Dean - Huizenga School of Business SBE 25127 23208 prestonj@nova.edu Arletta Yassa 25001 ay107@huizenga.nova.edu

Dr. Harold Laubach Dean - Medical Sciences HPD/MED 21303 21802 harold@nsu.nova.edu Linda Wharton 21367 lwharton@nsu.nova.edu

Dr. Roni Leiderman Dean - Mailman Segal Institute MSI 26930 23936 roni@nova.edu Rebecca Salgado 27159 rsalgado@nova.edu

mailto:esa@nova.edu
mailto:aklein@nova.edu
mailto:lacosta@nsu.nova.edu
mailto:lv297@nova.edu
mailto:browstep@nsu.nova.edu
mailto:browstep@nova.edu
mailto:verorodr@nova.edu
mailto:ron@nova.edu
mailto:ambrose@nova.edu
mailto:crocquet@nsu.nova.edu
mailto:vriling@nova.edu
mailto:bclearwater@moafl.org
mailto:redavis@nsu.nova.edu
mailto:sidelle@nsu.nova.edu
mailto:ddawson@nsu.nova.edu
mailto:lisad@nova.edu
mailto:aburnett@nsu.nova.edu
mailto:ferchlan@nsu.nova.edu
mailto:eo152@nova.edu
mailto:durham@nova.edu
mailto:ambrose@nova.edu
mailto:garon@nova.edu
mailto:coursonc@nsu.law.nova.edu
mailto:grosby@nsu.nova.edu
mailto:karol@nsu.nova.edu
mailto:hanbury@nsu.nova.edu
mailto:naidoos@nsu.nova.edu
mailto:prestonj@nova.edu
mailto:jonesmar@nsu.nova.edu
mailto:barrettj@nsu.nova.edu
mailto:harold@nsu.nova.edu
mailto:lwharton@nsu.nova.edu


Academic and Administration Directory (President's Council)

Revised: 7/23/2014

Title First Last Office Code Ext. Fax Email Assistant Ext. Assistant's Email

Dr. Fred Lippman Chancellor Health Professions HPD/EXEC 21508 21714 flippman@nsu.nova.edu Karen Perez 21519 kperez@nova.edu

Dr. David Loshin Dean - Optometry HPD/OPT 21167 23979 loshin@nsu.nova.edu Rachel Snell 21770 rs1217@nsu.nova.edu

Dr. Gary Margules Vice President for Research and 
Technology Transfer RTT 27507 22658 margules@nsu.nova.edu Rae Levenson 27509 lrae@nsu.nova.edu

Mr.  Ron Midei Executive Director, Internal Auditing AUD 25224 25229 ronmidei@nsu.nova.edu

Mr.  Mike Mominey Athletic Director ATH 28253 23926 mominey@nova.edu Cathy Pace 28252 pace@nova.edu

Dr. Linda Niessen Dean - Dental HPD/CDM 27334 23238 lniessen@nova.edu Chris Middleton 27311 chrimidd@nsu.nova.edu

Dr. Jennifer O'Flannery 
Anderson

VP of Advancement & Community 
Relations IA 22114 23975 joa@nova.edu Elaina Ozrovitz 22109 eo152@nova.edu

Mr. Robert Pietrykowski Vice President for Human Resources OHR 27893 23729 rpietrykowski@nova.edu Jennifer Barrett 27871 barrettj@nsu.nova.edu

Dr. Ralph Rogers, Jr. Provost and Executive VP for Academic 
Affairs PRO 25796 23800 rvrogers@nova.edu Julie Batista 25793 j.batista@nova.edu 

Dr. Don Rosenblum Dean - Farquhar FCAS 28402 23930 donr@nsu.nova.edu Kathy Schram 28408 kschram@nova.edu

Dr. Don Rudawsky VP of Institutional Effectiveness IE 25392 23970 rudawsky@nova.edu

Dr. Marcella Rutherford Dean, College of Nursing NURS 21963 21036 rmarcell@nova.edu Lisa Assalone 21813 la718@nova.edu

Mrs.  Alyson Silva VP of Finance/CFO FIN 25258 21540 asilva1@nova.edu Iris Montero 25290 imontero@nova.edu

Dr. Anthony Silvagni Dean - Osteopathic Medicine HPD/OST 21407 22250 silvagni@nsu.nova.edu Christina Faas 21415 cf502@nova.edu

Ms. Linda Smelser VP of Clinical Operations DCO 24335 22274 lsmelser@nova.edu Reixa Phillips 24397 rphillips@nova.edu

Ms.  Robin Supler VP for Compliance & Chief Integrity 
Officer COM-PLY 24349 24043 rsupler@nsu.nova.edu Dana Matthews 21922 dmatthew@nova.edu

Mrs. Jacqueline Travisano Exec Vice President & COO PRO 27555 23800 jtravisano@nova.edu Eli Mizrahi 27554 eli@nova.edu

Mr. Tom West VP Info Technologies & CIO OIT 24944 22355 twest@nova.edu Tasheba Scarbriel 24920 tashebas@nova.edu
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Dr. Brad Williams VP, Student Affairs | Dean, College of 
Undergraduate Studies SAF 27282 23526 bradwill@nsu.nova.edu Erin Sicker 27295 esicker@nova.edu

Dr. Stanley Wilson Dean - College of Healthcare Sciences HPD/ALL 21266 21181 swilson@nova.edu Chrystal Randle 21205 cr1166@nova.edu

Mr.  Pete Witschen VP of Facilties Mgmt FAC 28832 23900 witschen@nova.edu Kathy Perren 28827 kperren@nova.edu

Dr. Honggang Yang Dean - Humanities &
Social Sciences SHSS 23016 23050 yangh@nsu.nova.edu Erica Guterman 23003 guterman@nova.edu
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